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ID GebJahr Klasse

2605
8333
2883
6479
7423
3624
6058
7953
8044
501
4457
6421
917
1093
4766
4212
4801
2571
4981
112
9326
1160
2339
622
3991
2258
608
9113
1043
3279
3973
4508
5463
6996
8889
2454
9313
2231

1972
1984
1994
1974
1965
1986
1976
1965
1967
1979
1965
1968
1957
1976
1991
1993
1970
1994
1968
1942
1995
1982
1974
1968
1956
1980
1954
1982
1970
1970
1962
1973
1952
1983
1986
1980
1980
1990

Senioren 1
Manner
Manner
Manner
Senioren 1
Manner
Manner
Senioren 1
Senioren 1
Manner
Senioren 1
Senioren 1
Senioren 2
Manner
Frauen
Manner
Senioren 1
Manner
Senioren 1
Senioren 3
Manner
Manner
Frauen
Senioren 1
Senioren 2
Frauen
Senioren 2
Manner
Senioren 1
Senioren 1
Senioren 1
Senioren 1
Senioren 2
Manner
Manner
Manner
Frauen
Manner

Mannschaftsmeisterschaft OOE
Saison 2017/2018

LP1 Schnittlisten

60 Schuss
Verein Nachname
SR Timelkam Hasieber
SK VOEST - Sekt. SchieRen Gruber
SC Offenhausen Felbermair
SC Offenhausen Straubinger
WSV ATSV Ranshofen Winterer
SG Freistadt Wieser
SV Eberstalzell Schmidt
HSV Steyr Camini
SC Offenhausen Ohlinger
SG Freistadt Ubermasser
LHA Linz Mikschl
HSV Linz Spitz
SV Aistersheim Benezeder
HSV Linz Briickner
SG Puchheim 1907 Gebetsroither
SV Uttendorf Barth
Union Bachmanning Oberndorfer
SC Offenhausen Lorenz
PSV Wels Peki
HSV Linz Schweighofer
SV Pabneukirchen Palmetshofer
WSV ATSV Ranshofen Habuda
SV Uberackern Dicker
SG Puchheim 1907 Antesner
SV Aistersheim Lemberger
WSV ATSV Ranshofen Greiner
SG Braunau Angerer
SV Eberstalzell Winterleitner
LHA Linz Bohn
DSG Union Naarn Kamptner
PSV Wels Knauer
SV Aistersheim Mittermayr
HSV Linz Rath
LHA Linz Rulyov
Pol. SV Linz Kalod
SC Offenhausen Hable
LPSV 00O Steinkleibl

SC Offenhausen

Selinger

Vorname
Friedrich-jun.
Martin
Dominik
Stefan
Christian
Dominik
Andreas
Livio
Ernst
Jirgen
Roland
Wolfgang
Josef
Andreas
Bernadette
Florian
Josef
Roland
Mario
Vinzenz
David
Peter
Martina
Dominik
Ferdinand
Andrea
Rudolf
Manuel
Erich
Wolfgang
Michael
Josef
Friedrich
Igor
Mario
Krispin
Iris
Bernhard

12
12
12
12
8

5

12
12
1
12
12
12
12
12
12
8

12
1
12
5

12
5

1
12
12

6786
6744
6742
6717
4475
2786
6662
6643
6088
6623
6596
6589
6583
6582
6571
4368
6545
5999
6540
2718
6523
2715
5972
6512
6503
3249
4332
4872
1622
6485
6482
4856
5931
5929
4308
6461
2691
5366

Rnd Ringe Schnitt

565,50
562,00
561,83
559,75
559,38
557,20
555,17
553,58
553,45
551,92
549,67
549,08
548,58
548,50
547,58
546,00
545,42
545,36
545,00
543,60
543,58
543,00
542,91
542,67
541,92
541,50
541,50
541,33
540,67
540,42
540,17
539,56
539,18
539,00
538,50
538,42
538,20
536,60



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

200
531
7098
1308
2346
168
9336
3091
4403
7486
3084
525
3347
5990
8266
2747
3189
2182
6288
9316
1499
5906
5328
6937
114
2770
7134
1125
2828
4044
2233
936
1834
539
4161
2009
2514
3555
788
979
3054
3213
6626
4011
3984
3121
4073
5769
1335
8965
1281
3740
3059
5169
4074
1473
1813
130
5619

1951
1971
1958
1970
1990
1973
1963
1961
1954
1972
2001
1994
1980
1967
1971
1970
2002
1978
1943
1966
1990
1975
1969
1966
1969
1981
1975
1966
1963
1963
1949
1951
1960
1967
1963
1936
1970
1973
1956
1960
1973
1998
1956
1964
1977
1961
1982
1964
1962
1962
1955
1975
1969
1998
1960
1984
1952
1942
1975

Senioren 2 Union Schlierbach Plattner
Senioren 1 SG St. Georgen/G Aichinger
Senioren 2 ASKO Ried Wallerstorfer
Senioren 1 SV Uberackern Dicker
Méanner SC Offenhausen Lorenz
Senioren1  LPSV 00 Haslinger
Senioren 1 DSG Union Naarn Fraundorfer
Senioren 1 HSV Steyr Hibner
Senioren 2 SG St. Georgen/G Mayrhofer
Senioren 1 HSV Steyr Wiirflinger
Jungschiitzen WSV ATSV Ranshofen Novotny
Manner SV Eberstalzell Windischbauer
Méanner WSV ATSV Ranshofen Greiner
Senioren 1 SR Timelkam Schirl
Senioren 1 LHA Linz Niederlander
Senioren 1 SV Aistersheim Scheibmeyr
Jungschitzen WSV ATSV Ranshofen Kasinger
Frauen SC Offenhausen Damberger
Senioren 3 Union Schlierbach Klutsch
Senioren 1 Union Schlierbach Maier
Manner LHA Linz Grabmair
Manner SV Eberstalzell Scherndl
Senioren 1 LHA Linz Prokosch
Senioren 1 SG Grein Undeutsch
Senioren 1 LHA Linz Grasbdck
Ménner SV Uttendorf Schachner
Méanner Union Bachmanning Waltenberger
Senioren 1 SG Puchheim 1907 Bretbacher
Senioren 1 ASKO Ried Hochhauser
Senioren 1 ASKO Nettingsdorf Kaineder
undefined HSV Linz Grinninger
Senioren 2 SG Braunau Berger
Seniorinnen 1 HSV Linz Froschl
Senioren 1 Union Bachmanning Aichmayr
Seniorinnen 1 DSG Union Naarn Luftensteiner
Senioren 3  HSV Steyr Garimort
Seniorinnen 1 HSV Linz Spitz
Senioren 1 WSV ATSV Ranshofen Maodlhamer
Senioren 2 ASKO Nettingsdorf Baier
Seniorinnen 1 PSV Wels Hillinger
Senioren 1 PSV Wels Woss
Junioren SC Offenhausen Scheuringer
Senioren 2 SK VOEST - Sekt. SchieRen Stelzer
Seniorinnen 1 SK VOEST - Sekt. SchieRen Lenzenweger
Manner SV Uttendorf Doda
Senioren 1 SV Ottsdorf Prammer
Manner PSV Wels Dorr
Senioren 1 SV Pabneukirchen Sary
Senioren 1 SK VOEST - Sekt. SchieRen Fuchs
Senioren 1 Union Schlierbach Spitzbart
Senioren2  LPSV 00 Degen
Frauen SV Uberackern Kogler
Senioren 1 SK VOEST - Sekt. SchieRen Waniek
Junioren SC Offenhausen Lorenz
Senioren 1 WSV ATSV Ranshofen Lindhuber
Méanner Union Bachmanning Fuchshuber
Senioren 2 HSV Linz Forsthuber
Senioren 3 LPSV 00 Baumgartner
Méanner SG Grein Ricker

Leopold
Bernhard
Eduard
Erwin
Harald
Klaus
Franz
Gerhard
Karl
Andreas
Mario
Andreas
Clemens
Josef
Ralph
Alois
Kevin
Karin
Wilhelm
Christian
Martin
Christian
Patrik
Johann
Herbert
Christian
Glnter
Paul
Thomas
Franz
Anton
Georg
Karin
Wolfgang
Christine
Karl
Marianne
Franz
Walter
Monika
Horst
Niclas
Kurt
Brigitte
Nikolle
Bernhard
Georg
Horst
Alfred
Friedrich
Werner
Marion
Alexander
Florian
Wolfgang
Markus
Heinz
Karl-Heinz
Andreas

12

12

6438
6434
4289
5897
536
5894
6429
6426
6423
3743
1068
1068
3738
6404
6400
2666
2666
4264
6381
6381
5847
6378
4251
6375
5837
4242
5825
5825
4236
5291
529
4231
6338
5808
6335
2638
3691
3689
6319
6317
6316
3155
6300
6299
3149
4196
6292
6291
6287
2619
6271
5225
6268
5223
3127
521
5719
4157
6230

536,50
536,17
536,13
536,09
536,00
535,82
535,75
535,50
535,25
534,71
534,00
534,00
534,00
533,67
533,33
533,20
533,20
533,00
531,75
531,75
531,55
531,50
531,38
531,25
530,64
530,25
529,55
529,55
529,50
529,10
529,00
528,88
528,17
528,00
527,92
527,60
527,29
527,00
526,58
526,42
526,33
525,83
525,00
524,92
524,83
524,50
524,33
524,25
523,92
523,80
522,58
522,50
522,33
522,30
521,17
521,00
519,91
519,63
519,17



98 1148
99 4816
100 2286
101 1266
102 8391
103 3975
104 6051
105 131

106 1236
107 519
108 3746
109 3980
110 943

111 2294
112 7886
113 1569
114 9259
115 8103
116 1843
117 1111
118 6693
119 7983
120 5770
121 550

122 2233
123 3747
124 1075
125 2256
126 2531
127 2606
128 1087
129 3748
130 6499
1314310
132 1815
133 6242
134 6404
1357136
136 8524
137 5538
138 3859
139 3715
140 4967
141 2006
142 6194
143 3207
144 7049
1457312
146 6663
147 9260
148 5776

1964
1951
1956
1955
1970
1963
1951
1946
1954
1990
1974
1970
1978
1943
1972
1960
1978
1957
1953
1955
1947
1977
1960
1959
1949
1964
1955
1952
1955
1948
1958
1967
1954
1961
1958
1955
1953
1965
1990
1963
1990
1953
1977
1958
1963
2001
1955
1952
1955
1962
1962

Senioren 1
Senioren 2
Senioren 2
Senioren 2
Senioren 1

HSV Steyr

SV Ottsdorf

SG Freistadt

SV Ottsdorf

SV Pabneukirchen

Seniorinnen 1 PSV Wels
Seniorinnen 2 SK VOEST - Sekt. SchieRen Schmidinger
Seniorinnen 3 LPSV 00

Senioren 2
Manner
Manner

LHA Linz
SG Grein
Pol. SV Linz

Seniorinnen 1 HSV Steyr

Manner

Senioren 3
Senioren 1
Senioren 1
Frauen

Senioren 2
Senioren 2
Senioren 2
Senioren 3
Manner

Senioren 1
Senioren 1
Senioren 2
Senioren 1
Senioren 2
Senioren 2
Senioren 2
Senioren 3
Senioren 2
Senioren 1
Senioren 2
Senioren 1
Senioren 2
Senioren 2
Senioren 2
Senioren 1
Manner

Senioren 1
Manner

Senioren 2
Manner

Senioren 2
Senioren 1

ASKO Nettingsdorf
Pol. SV Linz

SG Freistadt

SV Uberackern
ASKO Ried

SC Offenhausen
ASKO Pregarten
Pol. SV Linz

Pol. SV Linz
ASKO Pregarten
SC Offenhausen
ASKO Pregarten
HSV Linz

Pol. SV Linz
Union Schlierbach
HSV Steyr

HSV Steyr

SR Timelkam

SG Grein

Pol. SV Linz

SG Braunau

SC Offenhausen
Union Schlierbach
SG St. Georgen/G
Union Schlierbach
SV Ottsdorf

SV Eberstalzell
Pol. SV Linz
Union Schlierbach
SG Braunau

SK VOEST - Sekt. SchieRen Kohl

Pol. SV Linz
ASKO Nettingsdorf

Jungschitzen SC Offenhausen

Senioren 2
Senioren 2
Senioren 2
Senioren 1

WSV ATSV Ranshofen
Union Bachmanning
SG Puchheim 1907

SV Uttendorf

Seniorinnen 1 SC Offenhausen

Brunmayr Gerhard
Obert Stefan
Grumptmann Manfred
Schersch Willibald
Palmetshofer Christian
Knauer Gerda
Lisbeth
Baumgartner Margarete
ERsl Wilhelm
Grinsteidl Markus
Reisinger Stefan
Wottawa-Felbauer Doris
Markovic Dragan
Griiner Alois
Lamplmayr Markus
Eisenflhrer Valentin
Gadringer Christina
Binder-Reisinger Herbert
Frank Ernst
Grafner Thomas
Strasser Peter
Tucho Mario
Bauer Egon
Mayrhofer Johann
Grinninger Anton
Ulrich Gerald
Sperrer Gerhard
Gruber Helmut
Halmich Oswald
Hasieber Friedrich-sen.
Brandstatter Franz
Rodinger Michael
Staller Josef
Maurer Glnter
Moser Hermann
Schitz Maximilian
Holub Gerhard
Walter Hannes
Baumgartner Sascha
Reischl Siegfried
Hubinger Michael
Kronberger Kurt
Bernhard
Ganglmair Kurt
Schwarz Erwin
Scheuringer Sascha
Wagner Franz
Wiesinger Robert
Stocker Robert
Wagner Franz
Rammerstorfer  Bettina

12

12
12
12
12
12

1

1

1

12

1

12

1
12

12

10

12
10
10
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N
N
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4152
4144
6214
4141
6209
6209
6200
6197
6196
2581
5676
4636
5666
5666
6179
5661
4116
4112
6166
2562
5633
6138
4082
6121
4590
5100
4075
3564
4073
6105
5087
5079
3544
4011
4010
6014
3993
1995
498
5970
1986
2961
489
486
1941
3339
1867
463
913
906
1315

519,00
518,00
517,83
517,63
517,42
517,42
516,67
516,42
516,33
516,20
516,00
515,11
515,09
515,09
514,92
514,64
514,50
514,00
513,83
512,40
512,09
511,50
510,25
510,08
510,00
510,00
509,38
509,14
509,13
508,75
508,70
507,90
506,29
501,38
501,25
501,17
499,13
498,75
498,00
497,50
496,50
493,50
489,00
486,00
485,25
477,00
466,75
463,00
456,50
453,00
438,33





